
ILMA-ASEIDEN KESKI-SUOMEN ALUEEN MESTARUUSKILPAILUT  2009

Karstula  7-8.2009

TULOKSET    

Kivääri Y 1. Gisela Miettinen KarMAS 95 97 99 99 98 98 586
2. Seppo Mäntymaa ÄäA 95 95 98 95 96 97 576
3. Kari Hallila ÄäA 93 91 96 93 94 96 563
4. Harri Björkbacka KarMAS 90 95 95 93 91 94 558
5. Aarne Markko TiA 91 89 93 94 93 92 552
6. Anton Miettinen KarMAS 92 93 93 87 88 90 543
7. Tero Honkonen KarMAS 86 88 81 82 83 91 511

Kivääri N 1. Paula Peltoniemi ÄäA 96 98 97 98 389
2. Kirsti Markko TiA 91 91 91 96 369
3. Laura Markko TiA 91 91 93 93 368

Kivääri  Y50 1. Kari Hallila ÄäA 91 88 93 95 367
2. Kari Miettinen KSA 92 94 89 91 366
3. Harri Björkbacka KarMAS 87 88 94 84 353

Kivääri  Y60 1. Eero Forssell KonnA 89 94 82 88 353
2. Paavo Seppänen KSA 79 87 87 89 342

Kivääri  Y70 1. Ossi Hellman TiA 87 86 81 83 337
2. Pertti Harju LuhA 76 75 74 80 305

Kivääri  Y18 1. Akseli Sopanen TiA 90 90 90 88 97 87 542

Kivääri  N20 1. Noora Leppäketo LuhA 94 96 96 92 378

Kivääri  N18 1. Leena Puustinen TiA 90 88 88 88 354

Kivääri  N16 1. Laura Markko TiA 93 93 94 95 375
2. Noora Ruuska KarMAS 77 70 86 79 312

Kiväärijoukkueet

Kivääri Y 1. Karmas 1687
Gisela Miettinen  586
Anton Miettinen   543 
Harri Björkbacka   558

Pistooli Y 1. Kari Kautto SaarA 92 94 94 94 93 94 561
2. Heikki Oikari TiA 93 93 94 93 95 93 561
3. Sami Remes JSA 95 88 94 95 91 94 557
4. Antti Pahalahti LuhA 90 93 93 89 96 94 555
5. Kalle Mykkänen TiA 91 90 90 97 91 92 551
6. Juhani Juntti KSA 91 92 94 93 92 89 551
7. Juhani Öhman TiA 94 91 91 92 91 91 550
8. Juho Juntti KSA 92 89 90 91 90 90 542
9. Pekka Siiskonen KeusA 88 85 92 94 91 90 540
10. Sami Hakala LievA 93 83 86 92 89 92 535
11. Pekka Marttinen LievA 88 90 90 86 88 92 534
12. Pasi Lehikoinen TiA 94 82 86 86 91 91 530
13. Kari Laitinen KSA 92 85 86 88 86 85 522
14. Mikko Aivio LievA 88 85 92 87 84 82 518
15. Tapio Paappanen KeusA 84 90 85 86 86 80 511



Pistooli  Y50 1. Juha Sirkka KonnA 90 94 91 91 366
2. Esko Halla-aho PihtA 93 88 89 94 364
3. Pekka Siiskonen KeusA 90 87 91 92 360
4. Ilmo Tuomaala LuhA 86 92 89 89 356
5. Pekka Marttinen LievA 93 86 87 87 353
6. Tapio Paappanen KeusA 86 85 87 89 347
7. Pekka Koski KeusA 86 87 88 82 343
8. Esko Perttula LuhA 81 86 81 87 335

Pistooli  Y60 1. Juhani Tonteri LuhA 88 93 93 91 365
2. Juhani Öhman TiA 90 85 95 92 362
3. Kari Löfgren TiA 90 87 88 92 357
4. Antti Weijo LuhA 91 91 87 87 356
5. Risto Marjanen KSA 86 89 89 86 350
6. Alpo Ikonen LuhA 85 90 88 83 346
7. Olavi Ylistö MY 84 85 85 91 345
8. Erkki Marttinen LievA 83 87 89 85 344
9. Mikko Aivio LievA 86 90 86 80 342
10. Arvi Partti LievA 87 81 85 85 338
11. Alpo Tuikka ÄäA 84 86 83 85 338

Pistooli Y70 1. Erkki Pulkkinen ÄäA 86 84 86 91 347
2. Aimo Ahonen KSA 83 81 85 73 322

Pistooli Y20 1. Juho Juntti KSA 92 93 91 95 89 88 548

Pistooli  Y16 1. Alekxi Manni KarMAS 88 85 85 84 342

Pistooli  N50 1. Sirkka Ylistö MY 89 83 86 86 344

Pistoolijoukkueet

Pistooli Y 1. TiA
Heikki Oikari    561 1642
Kalle Mykkänen   551
Pasi Lehikoinen   530

2. KSA 1615
Juho Juntti   542
Juhani Juntti   551
Kari Laitinen  522 

3. LievA 1587
Sami Hakala  535
Pekka Marttinen  534
Mikko Aivio   518

Pistooli Y50 1. LuhA 1077
Juhani Tonteri   365
Ilmo Tuomaala   356
Antti Weijo   356

2. LievA 1039
Pekka Marttinen   353
Erkki Marttinen  344
Mikko Aivio   342



10. Mikael Mäntynen KarMAS 69 74 143

3. Justus Lahtinen KarMAS 86 80 166

Kultahippujen joukkuetulokset

Kivääri 10 IT 1.

Elias Toivonen   181

2.

Ilari Rissanen  174

Kivääri 8 IT 1.

KULTAHIPUT

Pistooli  14 VT 1. Eemeli Paulus JSA 81 82 83 246
2. Teemu Pohjonen KarMAS 79 76 76 231

Pistooli 11-14 A 1. Vili-Petteri Nieminen JSA 91 93 184

Pistooli  10 IT 1. Julius Jokinen KarMAS 91 89 180
2. Mikko Juntti KSA 93 87 180
3. Joonas Matilainen KarMAS 85 85 170
4. Elias Toivonen KarMAS 89 80 169
5. Ilari Rissanen KarMAS 91 75 166
6. Tomi Mäntynen             KarMAS 84 80 164
7. Jesse Lampinen KarMAS 81 75 156
8. Samppa Meriläinen KarMAS 76 72 148
9. Mikael Mäntynen          KarMAS 71 66 137

Pistooli  8 IT 1. Venla Berg KarMAS 95 93 188
2. Justus Lahtinen KarMAS 94 88 182
3. Nelli Pohjosaho KarMAS 91 87 178
4. Eero Juntti KSA 87 87 174

Kivääri 14 VT 1. Lauri Kalm KarMas 74 83 77 234
2. Teemu Pohjonen KarMAS 63 83 77 223
3. Eemeli Paulus JSA 78 72 56 206

Kivääri 11-14A 1. Vili-Petteri Nieminen JSA 87 90 177

Kivääri 12 Vt 1. Noora Ruuska KarMas 68 84 152

Kivääri  10 IT 1. Otto Lahti KarMAS 99 97 196
2. Samppa Meriläinen KarMAS 90 92 182
3. Elias Toivonen KarMAS 89 92 181
4. Jesse Lampinen KarMAS 93 84 177

87 875. Julius Jokinen KarMAS
87 87

174
6. Ilari Rissanen KarMAS

90 82
174

7. Tomi Mäntynen KarMAS
78 93

172
8. Joonas Matilainen KarMAS 171
9. Väinö Huotari KSA 79 86 165

Kivääri  8 IT 1. Nelli Pohjosaho KarMAS 88 95 183
2. Venla Berg KarMAS 90 90 180

KarMAS 1. 559
Otto Lahti   196
Samppa Meriläinen   182

KarMAS 2. 525
Jesse Lampinen   177
Julius Jokinen  174

KarMAS 529
Nelli Pohjosaho   183
Vanla Berg  180
Justus Lahtinen  166



Pistooli  10 IT 1.

Elias Toivonen  169

2.

Tomi Mäntynen  164

Pistooli  8 IT 1.

Nelli Pohjosaho   178

KarMAS 1. 519
Julius Jokinen   180
Joonas Matilainen  170

KarMAS 2. 499
Elias Toivonen  169
Ilari Rissanen  166

KarMAS 548
Venla Berg   188
Justus Lahtinen  182
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